 Пьезорезистивный датчик давления MPM285.
Технические характеристики.
Features
• Cost Effective, Small size
• Chip from international famous brand;
Laser Trimming for temperature
compensation
• Pressure range: 0kPa~100kPa…3.5MPa

03MPM285 Pressure Sensor
Order Guide
Notes
1. We suggest you to use Suspended construction
when you install the sensor to prevent affecting sensor
stability;
2. Please pay attention to protect sensor isolated
diaphragm and ceramic compensated board, to avoid
damaging sensor or affecting the performance;
3.Temperature resistant range of standard Viton O-ring
of sensor is -20℃ ~250℃ . When working temperature
is lower than -20℃ , or sensor is applied in critical
environment, please contact us.
*The default code for electrical connection is “1”on the parameter card. And it is also allowed to print code “1” if the electrical connection is
flexible wire (original code “2”). The wire length shall be as per customers’ request on the contact.
MPM285 Pressure Sensor
Range code Pressure range Ref. Range code Pressure range Ref.
03 0kPa~100kPa G.A 10 0MPa~1MPa G.A
07 0kPa~200kPa G.A 12 0MPa~2MPa G.A
08 0kPa~350kPa G.A 13 0MPa~3.5MPa G.S.A
09 0kPa~700kPa G.A
Code  Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S  Sealed gauge
Code Pressure connection
0 or null O-ring
Code Compensation
L Laser trimming
Code Electrical connection
1 Kovar pin
2* 100mm silicon rubber flexible wires
MPM285        08    G 0 L          1 the whole spec
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53